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株式会社アースプラニング 福岡県福岡市博多区昭南町１丁目４番７号 1 311
アーバンテクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前三丁目8番10号 2 315
株式会社アーバントラフィックエンジニアリング福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大宮1丁目4番34号五常物産ビル4階 2 319
株式会社 Ｉ ．Ｓプラン 福岡県福岡市南区大楠２丁目５番３２号 2 428
株式会社アイプラン 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院3丁目3番31号六番館3F 2 93
株式会社アオイ 福岡県福岡市南区弥永五丁目9番1号 2 227
朝倉コンサルタント株式会社大野城事務所 福岡県大野城市東大利１－１３－１０ 2 160
株式会社旭鑑定補償 福岡県福岡市中央区白金2丁目11番9号CR福岡ビル5階 2 72
株式会社旭建設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市中央区警固２丁目２番19－303 2 222
朝日航洋株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目１２番１号アバンダント９５ ５階 1 165
株式会社アジア技術コンサルタント太宰府支店 福岡県太宰府市水城2丁目18-37 1 378
株式会社アジア共同設計コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目18番25号第五博多偕成ビル9階 2 36
株式会社アジア建設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区大楠2丁目8番13号 2 372
アジア航測株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4丁目9番2号八百治センタービル 1 261
アズテックコンサルタンツ株式会社筑紫営業所 福岡県筑紫野市大字筑紫25-16-103 2 385
株式会社アップス 宮崎県日向市大字財光寺377番地1 2 177
株式会社Ｅ－ＳＹＳＴＥＭ 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路1-21 2 394
株式会社イーディシー 福岡県福岡市中央区港１丁目８番４号 1 107
諫山土地家屋調査士事務所 福岡県那珂川市道善２丁目８５番地 1 201
いであ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区東浜1-5-12 2 303
Ｅ－ｔｅｃｓコンサルタント株式会社福岡本社 福岡県福岡市城南区別府４－４－４ 2 258
株式会社イビソク福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻4丁目42番地25号 102号 1 87
株式会社ウエスコ筑紫営業所 福岡県那珂川市松原2-10-408 2 95
エイコー・コンサルタンツ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区高宮５丁目１０番１２号 2 67
株式会社永大開発コンサルタント筑紫支店 福岡県筑紫野市針摺中央２丁目８番５号 2 161
栄和測量設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区香椎駅前二丁目１５番１号 1 156
株式会社エーワンコンサルタント 福岡県久留米市津福今町366-2 2 370
エコーエンヂニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水一丁目14番20号 2 77
株式会社エスケイエンジニアリング 福岡県筑紫野市二日市中央１丁目１番５０号 2 284
エヌ・ティ・ティ・インフラネット株式会社九州事業部 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵２丁目３番７号 2 190
株式会社エフコン 福岡県福岡市城南区別府4丁目４番４号サン別府ビル４階 2 328
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株式会社エム・ケー・コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野６丁目１４番１９号 2 132
（株）オオバ九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門一丁目１番１２号大手門パインビル６階 2 194
株式会社オービット大野城支店 福岡県大野城市月の浦１丁目１２番１号 2 321
株式会社小野技研 福岡県福岡市南区井尻１丁目４０番１０号野上ビル３０３号 2 317
株式会社オリエンタルコンサルタンツ九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目２番８号住友生命博多ビル１２階 2 406
オリジナル設計株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目6番12号 2 27
株式会社春日建設エンジニア 福岡県春日市春日１丁目３８番地 1 155
春日綜合技術株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北６丁目１６番７号ガーデナーズ那珂川２ １０５号 1 343
株式会社 島田組九州支店 福岡県久留米市東合川６丁目２－１３ 1 48
株式会社日設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区中呉服町１番２２号 2 359
株式会社環ヴィトーム福岡設計室 福岡県福岡市南区大橋１丁目２番３号大橋センタービル６階 2 184
株式会社 技術開発コンサルタント 福岡県博多区上呉服町１２番８号 2 51
九州航空株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区鶴田2丁目17番22号 1 62
九州コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区草香江１丁目１番１７号 2 134
株式会社九州ジオテック筑紫野支店 福岡県筑紫野市上古賀3丁目12番41号 2 296
九州水工設計株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目３０番２６号中央博多駅前ビル２階 2 410
九州地理情報株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区青葉2丁目30番1号 1 310
株式会社共栄設計事務所 福岡県福岡市早良区干隈6丁目8番1号TSビル２階 2 127
株式会社共同テクノ 福岡県福岡市博多区千代4-29-24三原第3ビル 2 360
株式会社協立 福岡県久留米市津福今町１６６－６ 2 329
株式会社橋梁コンサルタント西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目１８番３３号博多イーストテラス8階 2 136
共和航業コンサルタント株式会社那珂川支店 福岡県那珂川市中原2-51ハミング博多南106号 2 24
株式会社協和コンサルタンツ九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神三丁目11番20号 2 41
極水設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区香椎駅前２丁目９番１号TARIビル５階 2 35
株式会社極東技工コンサルタント西日本支社 福岡県久留米市宮ノ陣４丁目３０番４号 2 181
クモノスコーポレーション株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡3丁目9番6号 2 204
株式会社グラン九州筑紫支店 福岡県大野城市大城３丁目１０番５号グレイス大城 １階 1 398
株式会社クリーンリサーチ 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路1-21 2 207
有限会社グローバルプラン筑紫野営業所 福岡県筑紫野市二日市南４丁目２番７号 2 213
株式会社建栄測量設計 福岡県那珂川市片縄西1丁目3番8号 2 123
株式会社建匠コンサルタント福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区板付7丁目10番27号第15博多南ＩＲビル505号 2 309
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株式会社建設技術センター 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町１番１号 2 391
株式会社コイシ 大分県大分市大字横尾３６１７番２ 1 277
株式会社孝栄設計コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区井尻１丁目３６番２０号孝栄ビル 2 37
株式会社弘洋第一コンサルタンツ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目２０番１号 大博多ビル４階 2 403
国際航業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目６番３号 1 300
国土情報開発株式会社 東京都世田谷区池尻二丁目7番3号 1 413
有限会社国土調査事務所 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐４丁目10番25-306号 1 216
株式会社 吾水総合コンサルタント福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東光２丁目８番１７号 2 246
株式会社サーベイリサーチセンター九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目6番26号安川産業ビル4階 2 233
サンクスエンジニアリング株式会社 筑紫営業所 福岡県大野城市栄町2丁目5-24 2 416
株式会社サンコンサル 福岡県福岡市博多区板付２丁目５番４号 2 115
株式会社 三祐コンサルタンツ福岡事務所 福岡県久留米市三潴町田川９２２－１６ 2 141
ジーアンドエスエンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目24番9号 2 228
株式会社CTIグランドプラニング 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番12号CTI福岡ビル2階 2 289
株式会社ジオ 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町10番1号 1 423
シビックアーツコンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区塩原4丁目5番29号 2 316
写測エンジニアリング株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町11番16号 2 33
ジャパンエンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県北九州市八幡西区本城5丁目1番14号 2 157
昭和株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町３番１号博多リバレイン リバレインセンタービル10階 2 351
株式会社昭和建設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目14番20号AECビル2階 2 79
伸光コンサルタンツ株式会社那珂川支店 福岡県那珂川市道善２丁目８５番地 2 287
株式会社新世コンソーシアム 福岡県福岡市南区井尻3丁目22番23号 2 69
株式会社新日本技術コンサルタント九州支社博多事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目11番15号博多駅東口ビル204号 2 334
新日本測量設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区竹丘町２丁目1番20号 1 215
株式会社新和コンサルタント 福岡県太宰府市水城2丁目18番37号 2 203
株式会社スリーエヌ技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区東光２丁目１番１３号協栄ビル８階 2 158
株式会社西部技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目１８番１２号 2 235
株式会社 先崎測量 福岡県福岡市南区皿山２丁目1番45号 1 91
セントラルコンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目14番1号 2 387
株式会社ゼンリン福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目14番10号 1 313
創惠測量設計株式会社 福岡県直方市大字下境２１２３番地６ 1 105
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株式会社 第一技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区筑紫丘2丁目6番11号 2 383
第一総合技術株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡１丁目７番２５号 2 182
第一復建株式会社那珂川事務所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北2丁目5番8号 2 283
株式会社大建補償コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区井尻3丁目22番23号4階 2 49
株式会社大高開発筑紫支店 福岡県那珂川市大字不入道888番地3 2 275
大光技術コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目14番20号AECビル1階 1 172
大正測量設計株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市仲2丁目１０番１８号 2 240
株式会社大信技術開発福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区柏原1丁目5番35号 1 166
大成ジオテック株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目10番17号 1 242
株式会社太平設計福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目１５番２０号ＮＭＦ博多駅前ビル２階 2 85
太洋建設コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区長尾3丁目29番27号 2 405
株式会社タイヨー設計 福岡県久留米市御井旗崎１丁目３番４号 2 44
大和コンサル株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1-7-16オーリン7号 2 298
株式会社高崎総合コンサルタント福岡事務所 福岡県福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目１１番２８号 2 39
株式会社高田工務所 福岡県福岡市中央区梅光園１丁目３番４号 1 211
株式会社拓研コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市早良区荒江２丁目６番３７号第２渡辺ビル１階 2 224
ダン技術設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区塩原３丁目３番２５号 2 179
筑邦測量設計株式会社 福岡県直方市大字感田７１１番地１０ 1 92
株式会社中央技術コンサルタンツ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南１丁目３番１号日本生命博多南ビル７階 2 171
中央コンサルタンツ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町2-1 2 176
株式会社 長大テック福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目３番１１号KDX博多南ビル８階 2 238
株式会社 千代田コンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉２丁目２番１号 2 202
株式会社テクノ大地 福岡県久留米市大善寺町夜明1023番地 2 122
東亜建設技術株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区西の丘1丁目７番１号 2 196
株式会社東亜コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵３丁目２８番１０号 2 247
株式会社東京ソイルリサーチ 九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南5丁目8番40号 2 402
東日設計コンサルタント株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4丁目36-32N・Sハカタビル4Ｆ 2 137
藤福システム株式会社太宰府事務所 福岡県太宰府市向佐野３丁目４番１１号 2 30
株式会社東洋技術コンサルタンツ 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾2丁目9番8号 2 219
株式会社トーニチコンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目6番10号FKビル7階 2 251
株式会社トキワ・シビル春日営業所 福岡県春日市伯玄町2-27-1-802 2 1
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都市企画センター株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚１丁目１５番９号 2 382
株式会社都市総合開発研究所 宮崎県都城市栄町２４号２番 1 323
土地家屋調査士法人せんざき事務所 福岡県福岡市南区皿山２丁目1番45号 1 100
株式会社豊田工務所 福岡県福岡市南区皿山４丁目１４番１５号 1 324
内外エンジニアリング株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅３丁目２０番３号 2 344
永田土地家屋調査士事務所 福岡県朝倉市菩提寺４８８番地２ 1 279
中日本航空株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目14番33号 1 369
株式会社中庭測量コンサルタント福岡支社 福岡県福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目２０番１号大博多ビル４F 2 388
株式会社中村測建 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾１丁目３番40号 1 290
西鉄シー・イー・コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大橋二丁目８番１号 2 140
西日本建技株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目13番6号 2 3
株式会社西日本測量設計 福岡県久留米市南1丁目14番11号 2 241
西日本地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目6番18号 2 180
ニチレキ株式会社 九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区香椎浜ふ頭2-3-17 1 138
日化エンジニアリング株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉２丁目２番１号 2 43
株式会社日建技術コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町8番23号朝日生命福岡昭和通ビル 2 154
株式会社日航コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区小笹4丁目１６番１３号 1 256
株式会社日新技術コンサルタント九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3-3-3 2 280
株式会社日水コン九州支所 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町７番２０号博多祇園センタープレイス 2 236
株式会社日東技術コンサルタント 福岡県f福岡市南区玉川町13番28号 2 21
株式会社日本インシーク九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目１８番２５号第五博多偕成ビル 2 400
日本インフラマネジメント株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4丁目8番15号 2 294
株式会社日本水工コンサルタント久留米営業所 福岡県久留米市城南町12月29日 2 318
有限会社ニューコスモ 福岡県福岡市博多区板付２丁目５番４号 1 108
株式会社博多企画那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄東１丁目6番13号 2 130
株式会社パスコ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目5番2号 1 308
福岡建設コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡１丁目７番２５号 2 278
福岡県土地改良事業団体連合会 福岡県福岡市博多区千代四丁目4番28号 2 330
福岡水道設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目22番2号第5大西ビル3階 2 364
福岡測量株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区清川2丁目12番27号 1 430
福高総合技術コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町4番23号 2 117
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株式会社 福山コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目6番18号 2 8
富士測量設計株式会社 福岡県春日市惣利3-36 1 178
フジ地中情報株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市南区横手１丁目１２番４８号 1 266
株式会社フジヤマ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区元町1丁目7-12201 2 200
株式会社フタバ設計那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市仲3丁目9番30号 2 339
株式会社不動エンジニアリング那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄西１丁目３番１０号 2 143
株式会社プライム技術開発 福岡県福岡市博多区板付２丁目１番２号 1 327
株式会社プロレリック佐賀営業所 佐賀県武雄市朝日町大字甘久２２８２番地３ 1 188
豊栄コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前2丁目３番１８号サンメール空港２階 2 373
株式会社埋蔵文化財サポートシステム福岡支店 福岡県筑紫野市美しが丘南７丁目６番5 1 299
株式会社毎長補償鑑定 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲12番13号樋口ビル１階 2 212
マサキ測量設計株式会社 福岡県直方市大字感田７２０番地の１ 2 78
株式会社松尾設計福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市南区市崎1-2-8-203 2 260
株式会社マホコンサルタント 福岡県筑紫野市二日市中央一丁目１番５０号 1 349
丸菱航業株式会社 福岡県北九州市小倉北区昭和町１３番７号 1 94
未来プラン株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路5番6-2号 2 226
株式会社溝田設計事務所福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区舞松原2丁目20番10号 2 205
三共測量設計株式会社 福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻1丁目8番1号 1 124
八洲開発 株式会社 熊本県熊本市東区月出1-1-52 1 432
株式会社 唯設計事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目７番１４号ＹＵＩビル 2 244
株式会社優輝総合コンサル筑紫支店 福岡県太宰府市観世音寺１丁目７番４８号 2 254
株式会社Ｕ・Ｔ・エンジニアリング  福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南二丁目８番３５号博多ステラビル２階 2 376
芳野測量設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎７丁目５番８号 2 26
株式会社四航コンサルタント熊本営業所 熊本県熊本市中央区坪井1丁目9-22-401 1 63
株式会社緑景九州事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通5丁目10番10号 2 286
有限会社ワークス設計 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴３丁目６番２３号サンハイツ舞鶴406号 2 293
株式会社ワールドプランニング福岡支店 福岡県太宰府市朱雀５丁目５番２３号 2 185
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株式会社アーバンデザインコンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区古門戸町７番３号古門戸中埜ビル６階 2 13
株式会社 アービカルネット 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1-18-25 2 366
株式会社Ｒ．Ｔ建築設計所 福岡県福岡市南区長丘２丁目１５－１－５０２ 1 427
株式会社あい設計九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目18番25号第五博多偕成ビル7F 1 192
株式会社青木茂建築工房 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜一丁目２番６天神スカイマンション２０６号 1 11
株式会社アキヤマインダストリー 福岡県福岡市南区大平寺２丁目１６番２２号 1 295
株式会社アクシス 福岡県福岡市西区下山門4丁目12番20号 1 389
旭防災設備株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵三丁目16番14号 1 34
株式会社アスク設計 福岡県豊前市大字八屋1648番地の11 1 15
株式会社梓設計九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通五丁目２３番８号 1 358
アトリエＢＢＳ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区美野島2-1-31 1 133
株式会社荒木総合計画事務所 福岡県久留米市通町10-4 1 80
有限会社蟻設備設計事務所 福岡県福岡市西区愛宕１丁目15番１９－２０２グリーンコープ室見川2階 1 96
株式会社 蟻ノ塔設計事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区桜坂３丁目8-1 1 386
株式会社阿波設計事務所九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前二丁目６番１５号 1 223
株式会社 石本建築事務所九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目６番７号JRE天神クリスタルビル２階 1 333
株式会社市浦ハウジング＆プランニング福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区美野島１丁目２番８号NTビル２階 2 371
株式会社一関技建 福岡県那珂川市下梶原１丁目14番8号 1 363
株式会社稲永建築設計 福岡県福岡市南区長住１丁目７番２７号 1 285
株式会社 ＩＷＡＫＩＲＩ Ｓ．Ａ． 福岡県那珂川市今光3丁目166番 1 198
有限会社梅野設計 福岡県久留米市宮ノ陣4丁目29番11号 1 2
株式会社エコーテック 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町6番5号 1 83
株式会社エスティ環境設計研究所 福岡県福岡市博多区須崎町12番8号 2 162
株式会社エスティ設計 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門2丁目3番11号 1 390
株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ福岡総支社 福岡県福岡市中央区六本松１－１－１０NHK福岡放送センタービル6F 1 55
有限会社エヌ・ケイ・エス・アーキテク 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４－５－１７須崎公園ビル2階 1 61
株式会社ＮＪＳ九州総合事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町１０番２１号 2 169
株式会社ｍ３建築事務所 福岡県福岡県福岡市西区下山門１－１２－３ 1 150
株式会社遠藤克彦建築研究所 東京都中央区日本橋堀留町一丁目９番６号堀留ゼネラルビル４階 1 297
大神設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区野間1丁目13番17号 1 186
有限会社回工房 福岡県福岡市博多区東光2丁目20番28号 1 276
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株式会社海渡設計 福岡県福岡市東区名島二丁目2番８号 1 377
株式会社桂総合設計事務所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻1丁目９番２２号 1 144
株式会社ＫＡＷＡＳＡＫＩ建築設計 福岡県春日市宝町2丁目20番1号ABERTO B号室 1 53
株式会社環・設計工房 福岡県福岡市南区大橋２丁目２番１号 1 399
株式会社環境デザイン機構 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂１丁目11番16号FD+5F 2 282
キタイ設計株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県北九州市小倉北区浅野1丁目2番39号 2 255
九州建設コンサルタント株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市早良区次郎丸2丁目1番1号 2 120
九和設計株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市南区清水４丁目４番１０号 2 159
株式会社教育施設研究所福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街７番２号博多SSビル 1 50
株式会社楠山設計  九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目１７番２５号博多クリエイトビル７階 1 139
株式会社 熊平建築設計事務所福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区清川３－１２－１福岡リバーキャッスル２０７号室 1 195
株式会社久米設計 九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神一丁目2番12号メットライフ天神ビル11階 1 59
グローバル・ライフ・サポート株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町５番１号初瀬屋福岡ビル５階 2 142
株式会社建設技術研究所九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2-4-12 2 331
株式会社建築企画コム・フォレスト 福岡県福岡市博多区神屋町４番５号神屋町ビル７F 1 357
株式会社 甲山建築設計事務所 福岡県福岡市早良区高取２丁目１８－６藤崎センタービル 1 66
株式会社 坂本建築設計事務所 福岡県春日市上白水1丁目88番地 1 25
株式会社 佐藤総合計画 九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町５番18号 1 88
株式会社サニム建築事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区荒戸二丁目三番三十七朝日プラザ西公園101 1 116
株式会社三座建築事務所九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町１０番５号博多麹屋番ビル３階 1 312
株式会社三水コンサルタント西部支社 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端他町9番12号 2 367
株式会社ＣｏＣ 福岡県福岡市東区千早五丁目13番38号LeLien香椎参道2階 1 7
ＪＲ九州コンサルタンツ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目1番14号 2 362
ジェイアール西日本コンサルタンツ株式会社広島支店 広島県広島市東区上大須賀町１６番１号 1 168
株式会社 志賀設計 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼5丁目20番11号 1 102
有限会社システムプラン 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通4丁目2番25号福光ビル 1 322
株式会社柴田建築設計事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉４丁目３番３１号 1 125
株式会社修復技術システム 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町５番１０号 2 163
株式会社俊設計 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2-17-8安田第4ビル 1 189
株式会社醇まちづくり技術研究所 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通2丁目8番12号 2 408
有限会社 昇司建築事務所 福岡県福岡市南区大楠2-4-21 1 281



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
31 建築コンサルタント

商号又は名称 住所 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社 新日本設備計画九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目９番１号東福第２ビル２階 1 268
株式会社設備総合計画 福岡県福岡市南区塩原４丁目３番７号 1 392
株式会社綜企画設計福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉二丁目2番16号井門博多ビルウエスト6階 1 121
株式会社ソフィックス 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉2丁目15-10-514 1 263
株式会社大建 福岡県福岡市早良区南庄2丁目9番12号 1 68
株式会社大建エンジニアリング 福岡県北九州市小倉北区堺町1丁目9番10号 1 404
株式会社大建設計九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉３丁目１番１号富士フイルム福岡ビル８階 1 22
株式会社太陽設計 福岡県福岡市中央区草香江2丁目1番23号 1 325
大和リース株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通4丁目1番36号 1 191
株式会社 田平設計事務所 福岡県福岡市東区下原３丁目１０番１５号 1 38
株式会社長大福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前四丁目11番19号 2 76
株式会社司建築設計事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区黒門2番1号 1 252
株式会社翼設備計画 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴3丁目1番10号オフィスニューガイアセレス赤坂門No.19 12階 1 353
株式会社手島建築設計事務所福岡本社 福岡県福岡市中央区清川3丁目21番9号 1 97
株式会社傳設計 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴一丁目6番13号舞鶴DSビル 1 253
株式会社 東京設計事務所九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2-20-1大博多ビル 2 110
株式会社 東畑建築事務所九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉三丁目1番1号 1 314
東和環境科学株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区東浜一丁目５番１２号 2 75
株式会社東和テクノロジー九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南2丁目9番11号三共福岡ビル３階 2 104
株式会社トータルメディア開発研究所 東京都千代田区紀尾井町3番23号 1 131
株式会社トーホー設備設計 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目19番22号 1 153
株式会社徳岡設計九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵３丁目２５番５号 1 221
株式会社 都市・計画・設計研究所 福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲12番25号岩崎ビル5階 2 361
株式会社内藤建築事務所九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目14番16号博多駅前センタービル 1 73
株式会社中桐造園設計研究所 福岡県福岡市中央区白金2丁目8番12号シティビル白金70A 2 245
株式会社長澤設計 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲6番20号占部ビル 1 32
株式会社なかの設計 福岡県春日市小倉一丁目１００番地２ビバシティ春日３０２号 1 291
株式会社ｎｉｃｏ 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町２－７博多東エースビル１０階 1 269
株式会社西島建築設計事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘1丁目17番29号 1 170
西日本技術開発株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通1丁目1番1号 2 352
ニシム電子工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通2丁目9番22号西鉄渡辺通ビル 1 175
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株式会社日建設計九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市中央区天神1丁目12番14号紙与渡辺ビル2階 1 368
株式会社日産技術コンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前４丁目１１番１９号 2 301
株式会社 日総建九州事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番１２号 1 81
一般財団法人日本環境衛生センター西日本支局 福岡県大野城市白木原三丁目５番１１号 2 58
日本工営都市空間株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵１丁目２番１２号Ｒ＆Ｆセンタービル４階 2 347
日本水工設計株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目１３番３４号エコービル７階 2 57
株式会社日本設計九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１３番２号福岡興銀ビル６階 1 65
株式会社ニュージェック九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目１４番１号 2 346
パシフィックコンサルタンツ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街７番２１号紙与博多中央ビル １３階 2 173
浜地設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区七隈３丁目５－１－１０１ドムスセントラル城南 1 47
株式会社範企画設計 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通５丁目１０番１号モアフィールド天神南 1 149
備前グリーンエネルギー株式会社 岡山県備前市東片上３９番６ 1 384
株式会社Ｈｉｒｏ建築設計 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院一丁目２番５号リアンプレミアム薬院ステーション 1 12
有限会社福岡構造 福岡県福岡市西区下山門4丁目12番20号 1 380
有限会社福岡構造 福岡県福岡市西区下山門4丁目12番20号ウィステリア1階 1 429
有限会社福永設計事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門2丁目8番17グランフォーレプライム大手門203号 1 31
フコク電興株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区山王一丁目15番8号 1 264
株式会社節建築設計 福岡県福岡市博多区東光２丁目５番１４号 1 113
株式会社復建エンジニヤリング福岡支社 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１２番１５号 2 273
株式会社古森弘一建築設計事務所 福岡県北九州市小倉北区浅野2-6-16マルサンビル3Ｆ 1 164
株式会社プレック研究所九州事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番１９号 2 231
株式会社ホーホゥ 福岡県那珂川市安徳１０３番１号 2 424
株式会社雅禧建築設計事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂１丁目１２番１５読売福岡ビル４階 1 89
株式会社マトリックス 福岡県福岡市南区若久1丁目２番31号九積ビル3階 1 209
三井総合設計 福岡県久留米市西町３７３番地１４ 1 407
株式会社村田相互設計九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町２番７号 1 336
株式会社メイ建築研究所 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町３番１号ヒロカネビル５Ｆ 1 197
株式会社安井建築設計事務所九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目２番１号日本生命ビル 1 249
八千代エンジニヤリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴三丁目９番３９号福岡舞鶴スクエア９階 2 6
株式会社ヤマサキ建築設計 福岡県太宰府市吉松3丁目10番1号 1 257
株式会社山下設計九州支社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区御供所町３番２１号大博通りビジネスセンター１階 1 356
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株式会社ＵＲリンケージ九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神三丁目9番33号 2 148
ユーテック株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市美しが丘南2丁目2番地7 2 70
ユニオン設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院１丁目６番５号ホワイティ薬院２階 1 128
株式会社陽設計事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門３丁目１１番２０号 1 126
株式会社よかネット 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町３番８号 2 52
ランドブレイン株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目８番２５号ニッコービル６階 2 109
株式会社ロイ設計 福岡県福岡市早良区室見4-22-22 1 106
株式会社 ｙＨａ ａｒｃｈｉｔｅｃｔｓ 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町8-18ふかみビル3B 1 4
株式会社ＹＳアーキテクツ 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目12番5号博多大島ビル 1 288
株式会社和田設計 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目23番12号 1 411
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アーバンテクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前三丁目8番10号 1 315
株式会社アーバンデザインコンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区古門戸町７番３号古門戸中埜ビル６階 1 13
株式会社アーバントラフィックエンジニアリング福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大宮1丁目4番34号五常物産ビル4階 1 319
株式会社 アービカルネット 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1-18-25 1 366
株式会社 Ｉ ．Ｓプラン 福岡県福岡市南区大楠２丁目５番３２号 1 428
株式会社アイプラン 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院3丁目3番31号六番館3F 1 93
株式会社アオイ 福岡県福岡市南区弥永五丁目9番1号 1 227
朝倉コンサルタント株式会社大野城事務所 福岡県大野城市東大利１－１３－１０ 1 160
株式会社アサノ大成基礎エンジニアリング九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区春町1丁目6番6号 1 381
株式会社旭建設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市中央区警固２丁目２番19－303 1 222
アジアエンヂニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目14番8号 1 151
株式会社アジア共同設計コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目18番25号第五博多偕成ビル9階 1 36
株式会社アジア建設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区大楠2丁目8番13号 1 372
アジア航測株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4丁目9番2号八百治センタービル 2 261
株式会社梓設計九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通五丁目２３番８号 2 358
アズテックコンサルタンツ株式会社筑紫営業所 福岡県筑紫野市大字筑紫25-16-103 1 385
株式会社アップス 宮崎県日向市大字財光寺377番地1 1 177
株式会社アプレイザルジャパン福岡本部 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴１丁目１番１０号天神シルバービル２階 1 129
株式会社イーエムトラスト 長崎県長崎市城山台一丁目42番11号 1 10
株式会社Ｅ－ＳＹＳＴＥＭ 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路1-21 1 394
株式会社イーディシー 福岡県福岡市中央区港１丁目８番４号 2 107
株式会社 石本建築事務所九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目６番７号JRE天神クリスタルビル２階 2 333
株式会社市浦ハウジング＆プランニング福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区美野島１丁目２番８号NTビル２階 1 371
いであ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区東浜1-5-12 1 303
Ｅ－ｔｅｃｓコンサルタント株式会社福岡本社 福岡県福岡市城南区別府４－４－４ 1 258
株式会社ウエスコ筑紫営業所 福岡県那珂川市松原2-10-408 1 95
エイコー・コンサルタンツ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区高宮５丁目１０番１２号 1 67
株式会社永大開発コンサルタント筑紫支店 福岡県筑紫野市針摺中央２丁目８番５号 1 161
株式会社 ＨＥＲ福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南５丁目１１番１４号 1 234
株式会社エイト日本技術開発九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉三丁目１番８０号 1 320
株式会社エース九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目9番25号 1 147
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株式会社エーワンコンサルタント 福岡県久留米市津福今町366-2 1 370
エコーエンヂニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水一丁目14番20号 1 77
株式会社エコーテック 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町6番5号 2 83
株式会社エスケイエンジニアリング 福岡県筑紫野市二日市中央１丁目１番５０号 1 284
株式会社エスティ環境設計研究所 福岡県福岡市博多区須崎町12番8号 1 162
株式会社エックス都市研究所九州事務所 福岡県北九州市小倉北区堺町一丁目2番16号 1 19
株式会社 エヌ・イーサポート九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南５丁目８番１７号 1 250
エヌエス環境株式会社 西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区相生町3丁目2番3号 1 272
株式会社ＮＪＳ九州総合事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町１０番２１号 1 169
ＮＴＣコンサルタンツ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３－１－２６ 1 45
エヌ・ティ・ティ・インフラネット株式会社九州事業部 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵２丁目３番７号 1 190
株式会社エフコン 福岡県福岡市城南区別府4丁目４番４号サン別府ビル４階 1 328
株式会社エム・ケー・コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野６丁目１４番１９号 1 132
株式会社ＥＮＪＥＣ 福岡県福岡市南区長丘三丁目1番18号 1 60
応用地質株式会社九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉３－１－８０オヌキ新博多ビル３階 1 341
（株）オオバ九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門一丁目１番１２号大手門パインビル６階 1 194
株式会社オービット大野城支店 福岡県大野城市月の浦１丁目１２番１号 1 321
株式会社小野技研 福岡県福岡市南区井尻１丁目４０番１０号野上ビル３０３号 1 317
株式会社オリエンタルコンサルタンツ九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目２番８号住友生命博多ビル１２階 1 406
オリジナル設計株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目6番12号 1 27
株式会社春日建設エンジニア 福岡県春日市春日１丁目３８番地 2 155
株式会社 島田組九州支店 福岡県久留米市東合川６丁目２－１３ 2 48
株式会社日設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区中呉服町１番２２号 1 359
株式会社カミナガ 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目7番13号 2 118
川崎地質株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目８番３４号博多駅ＦＲビル６階 1 267
株式会社環・設計工房 福岡県福岡市南区大橋２丁目２番１号 2 399
株式会社環ヴィトーム福岡設計室 福岡県福岡市南区大橋１丁目２番３号大橋センタービル６階 1 184
株式会社環境技術研究所九州支店 福岡県北九州市門司区丸山1丁目23-9 1 425
株式会社環境施設 福岡県福岡市西区小戸3丁目50番20号 1 292
株式会社環境施設コンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈三丁目9番10号 1 338
株式会社環境デザイン機構 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂１丁目11番16号FD+5F 1 282
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株式会社環境デザイン設計事務所 東京都新宿区新小川町5番６号ティーアイビル２０１号 1 304
関西技術コンサルタント株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻1丁目4番9号102 1 114
管清工業株式会社 九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂5丁目3番13号 1 20
株式会社 技術開発コンサルタント 福岡県博多区上呉服町１２番８号 1 51
基礎地盤コンサルタンツ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市早良区原２丁目１６番７号 1 46
キタイ設計株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県北九州市小倉北区浅野1丁目2番39号 1 255
公益財団法人北九州生活科学センター福岡事業所 福岡県福岡市博多区千代１丁目２番４号福岡生活衛生食品会館４階 1 218
株式会社九州開発エンジニヤリング福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目8番26号 2 379
一般財団法人九州環境管理協会 福岡県福岡市東区松香台一丁目10番1号 1 5
九州建設コンサルタント株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市早良区次郎丸2丁目1番1号 1 120
九州コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区草香江１丁目１番１７号 1 134
九州水工設計株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目３０番２６号中央博多駅前ビル２階 1 410
株式会社九州地質コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町２丁目３番２１号 2 56
九和設計株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市南区清水４丁目４番１０号 1 159
株式会社共栄設計事務所 福岡県福岡市早良区干隈6丁目8番1号TSビル２階 1 127
株式会社共同テクノ 福岡県福岡市博多区千代4-29-24三原第3ビル 1 360
株式会社協立 福岡県久留米市津福今町１６６－６ 1 329
株式会社橋梁コンサルタント西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目１８番３３号博多イーストテラス8階 1 136
共和航業コンサルタント株式会社那珂川支店 福岡県那珂川市中原2-51ハミング博多南106号 1 24
株式会社協和コンサルタンツ九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神三丁目11番20号 1 41
株式会社共和テック 福岡県久留米市東合川三丁目１番地１１ 2 270
極水設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区香椎駅前２丁目９番１号TARIビル５階 1 35
株式会社極東技工コンサルタント西日本支社 福岡県久留米市宮ノ陣４丁目３０番４号 1 181
株式会社久米設計 九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神一丁目2番12号メットライフ天神ビル11階 2 59
クモノスコーポレーション株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡3丁目9番6号 1 204
株式会社グラン九州筑紫支店 福岡県大野城市大城３丁目１０番５号グレイス大城 １階 2 398
株式会社クリーンリサーチ 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路1-21 1 207
グローバル・ライフ・サポート株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町５番１号初瀬屋福岡ビル５階 1 142
有限会社グローバルプラン筑紫野営業所 福岡県筑紫野市二日市南４丁目２番７号 1 213
株式会社ケー・シー・エス九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目４番４号 1 167
株式会社建栄測量設計 福岡県那珂川市片縄西1丁目3番8号 1 123
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株式会社建設技術研究所九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2-4-12 1 331
株式会社建設技術センター 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町１番１号 1 391
コア都市設計株式会社 福岡県大野城市乙金東1-1-12古賀ビル 1 187
株式会社弘洋第一コンサルタンツ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目２０番１号 大博多ビル４階 1 403
国際航業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目６番３号 2 300
国土防災技術株式会社 福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東雲町１丁目２番３号クリスタルビル３０３ 1 350
株式会社 吾水総合コンサルタント福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東光２丁目８番１７号 1 246
株式会社コンコード環境デザイン研究所 福岡県福岡市東区千早5丁目１４番７号オアシス香椎４５０ 1 98
株式会社サーベイリサーチセンター九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目6番26号安川産業ビル4階 1 233
株式会社 佐藤総合計画 九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町５番18号 2 88
産業開発コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区筥松三丁目１３番９号 1 274
サンクスエンジニアリング株式会社 筑紫営業所 福岡県大野城市栄町2丁目5-24 1 416
サンコーコンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町２番３号フジランドビル６階 1 18
株式会社サンコンサル 福岡県福岡市博多区板付２丁目５番４号 1 115
株式会社三座建築事務所九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町１０番５号博多麹屋番ビル３階 2 312
株式会社三水コンサルタント西部支社 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端他町9番12号 1 367
株式会社 三祐コンサルタンツ福岡事務所 福岡県久留米市三潴町田川９２２－１６ 1 141
ジーアンドエスエンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目24番9号 1 228
株式会社CTIグランドプラニング 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番12号CTI福岡ビル2階 1 289
株式会社シーマコンサルタント大宰府営業所 福岡県太宰府市朱雀３丁目9-26 1 337
ＪＲ九州コンサルタンツ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目1番14号 1 362
ジェイアール西日本コンサルタンツ株式会社広島支店 広島県広島市東区上大須賀町１６番１号 2 168
株式会社ジオテック技術士事務所 福岡県福岡市南区清水4丁目22番1号 2 305
シビックアーツコンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区塩原4丁目5番29号 1 316
写測エンジニアリング株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町11番16号 1 33
ジャパンエンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県北九州市八幡西区本城5丁目1番14号 1 157
株式会社修復技術システム 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町５番１０号 1 163
株式会社ジュントス 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街７-２博多SSビル４F 1 397
株式会社醇まちづくり技術研究所 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通2丁目8番12号 1 408
昭和株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町３番１号博多リバレイン リバレインセンタービル10階 1 351
株式会社昭和建設コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目14番20号AECビル2階 1 79
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伸光コンサルタンツ株式会社那珂川支店 福岡県那珂川市道善２丁目８５番地 1 287
株式会社新世コンソーシアム 福岡県福岡市南区井尻3丁目22番23号 1 69
新地研工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区原田１丁目４２番４１号 2 71
株式会社新日本技術コンサルタント九州支社博多事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目11番15号博多駅東口ビル204号 1 334
新日本グラウト工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目15番18号 2 214
新日本測量設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区竹丘町２丁目1番20号 2 215
株式会社スリーエヌ技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区東光２丁目１番１３号協栄ビル８階 1 158
株式会社静環検査センター福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南6-4-25 1 84
株式会社セイコー 福岡県久留米市上津町1874 2 412
西部環境調査株式会社福岡事業所 福岡県福岡市博多区築港本町８番１４号 1 421
株式会社西部技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目１８番１２号 1 235
セントラルコンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目14番1号 1 387
株式会社 第一技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区筑紫丘2丁目6番11号 1 383
第一総合技術株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡１丁目７番２５号 1 182
第一復建株式会社那珂川事務所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北2丁目5番8号 1 283
大栄開発株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚七丁目2番24号 2 82
株式会社大建 福岡県福岡市早良区南庄2丁目9番12号 2 68
株式会社大高開発筑紫支店 福岡県那珂川市大字不入道888番地3 1 275
大正測量設計株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市仲2丁目１０番１８号 1 240
株式会社大信技術開発福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区柏原1丁目5番35号 2 166
大成ジオテック株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目10番17号 2 242
大日本ダイヤコンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区千代５丁目３番１９号 1 409
株式会社太平環境科学センター 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈２丁目２番３１号 1 417
株式会社太平設計福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目１５番２０号ＮＭＦ博多駅前ビル２階 1 85
太洋建設コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区長尾3丁目29番27号 1 405
株式会社タイヨー設計 福岡県久留米市御井旗崎１丁目３番４号 1 44
大和コンサル株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1-7-16オーリン7号 1 298
株式会社高崎総合コンサルタント福岡事務所 福岡県福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目１１番２８号 1 39
株式会社拓研コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市早良区荒江２丁目６番３７号第２渡辺ビル１階 1 224
タナベ環境工学株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市東区松田3丁目1番20号 1 401
株式会社谷澤総合鑑定所九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神２丁目８番３８号協和ビル４階 2 306
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ダン技術設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区塩原３丁目３番２５号 1 179
中央開発株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼6丁目３番27号 1 342
株式会社中央技術コンサルタンツ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南１丁目３番１号日本生命博多南ビル７階 1 171
中央コンサルタンツ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町2-1 1 176
株式会社 中央設計技術研究所福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町12番33号 1 239
中外テクノス株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂2丁目20番35号 1 365
株式会社 長大テック福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目３番１１号KDX博多南ビル８階 1 238
株式会社長大福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前四丁目11番19号 1 76
株式会社 千代田コンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉２丁目２番１号 1 202
株式会社テクノ 福岡県久留米市東合川3丁目1番21号 1 208
電気興業株式会社 西日本営業部 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町2-3 1 348
東亜建設技術株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区西の丘1丁目７番１号 1 196
株式会社東亜建設コンサルタント 福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目１０－１５アトルビル２Ｆ 1 152
株式会社東亜コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵３丁目２８番１０号 1 247
東亜道路工業株式会社 福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区西月隈６丁目３番２８号 1 431
株式会社 東京設計事務所九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2-20-1大博多ビル 1 110
株式会社東光コンサルタンツ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3-12-16東比恵スクエアビル5階 1 302
株式会社トーコー福岡 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵三丁目１２番１６号東比恵スクエアビル５階 1 426
東日設計コンサルタント株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4丁目36-32N・Sハカタビル4Ｆ 1 137
株式会社 東畑建築事務所九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉三丁目1番1号 2 314
藤福システム株式会社太宰府事務所 福岡県太宰府市向佐野３丁目４番１１号 1 30
株式会社東洋技術コンサルタンツ 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾2丁目9番8号 1 219
東和環境科学株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区東浜一丁目５番１２号 1 75
株式会社東和テクノロジー九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南2丁目9番11号三共福岡ビル３階 1 104
株式会社トーニチコンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目6番10号FKビル7階 1 251
株式会社トキワ・シビル春日営業所 福岡県春日市伯玄町2-27-1-802 1 1
株式会社 都市・計画・設計研究所 福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲12番25号岩崎ビル5階 1 361
都市企画センター株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚１丁目１５番９号 1 382
内外エンジニアリング株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅３丁目２０番３号 1 344
株式会社中桐造園設計研究所 福岡県福岡市中央区白金2丁目8番12号シティビル白金70A 1 245
公益社団法人 長崎県食品衛生協会 長崎県西彼杵郡長与町高田郷３６４０番地３ 1 230
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中日本建設コンサルタント株式会社九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目４番４号 1 326
中日本航空株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目14番33号 2 369
株式会社中庭測量コンサルタント福岡支社 福岡県福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目２０番１号大博多ビル４F 1 388
ナカムラ都市計画事務所 福岡県福岡市南区老司４丁目２番１１号 1 414
西鉄シー・イー・コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大橋二丁目８番１号 1 140
西日本技術開発株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通1丁目1番1号 1 352
西日本建技株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目13番6号 1 3
株式会社西日本測量設計 福岡県久留米市南1丁目14番11号 1 241
日米電子株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大宮1丁目3番10号 1 40
株式会社ニチボー 福岡県福岡市南区清水3-5-22 2 74
ニチレキ株式会社 九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区香椎浜ふ頭2-3-17 2 138
日化エンジニアリング株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉２丁目２番１号 1 43
株式会社日建技術コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町8番23号朝日生命福岡昭和通ビル 1 154
株式会社日建設計九州オフィス 福岡県福岡市中央区天神1丁目12番14号紙与渡辺ビル2階 2 368
株式会社日航コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区小笹4丁目１６番１３号 2 256
株式会社日産技術コンサルタント九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前４丁目１１番１９号 1 301
株式会社日新技術コンサルタント九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3-3-3 1 280
株式会社日水コン九州支所 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町７番２０号博多祇園センタープレイス 1 236
株式会社 日総建九州事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番１２号 2 81
日鉄鉱コンサルタント株式会社九州本社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目6番23号博多駅前第2ビル 1 146
株式会社日東技術コンサルタント 福岡県f福岡市南区玉川町13番28号 1 21
株式会社日本インシーク九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目１８番２５号第五博多偕成ビル 1 400
日本インフラマネジメント株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4丁目8番15号 1 294
一般財団法人日本環境衛生センター西日本支局 福岡県大野城市白木原三丁目５番１１号 1 58
日本工営都市空間株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵１丁目２番１２号Ｒ＆Ｆセンタービル４階 1 347
日本工営株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵１丁目２番１２号 1 393
株式会社日本水工コンサルタント久留米営業所 福岡県久留米市城南町12月29日 1 318
日本水工設計株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目１３番３４号エコービル７階 1 57
株式会社日本設計九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１３番２号福岡興銀ビル６階 2 65
日本地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目25番25号 2 193
株式会社日本電子 福岡県福岡市南区折立町5番59号 1 9
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商号又は名称 住所 希望順位 受付番号
日本都市技術株式会社西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目４番１号 1 14
株式会社ニュージェック九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目１４番１号 1 346
株式会社博多企画那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄東１丁目6番13号 1 130
パシフィックコンサルタンツ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街７番２１号紙与博多中央ビル １３階 1 173
株式会社パスコ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目5番2号 2 308
福岡建設コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡１丁目７番２５号 1 278
福岡県土地改良事業団体連合会 福岡県福岡市博多区千代四丁目4番28号 1 330
福岡水道設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目22番2号第5大西ビル3階 1 364
株式会社 福山コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目6番18号 1 8
フコク電興株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区山王一丁目15番8号 2 264
株式会社 富士総合技術コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市東区下原１丁目１５番２０号 1 54
フジ地中情報株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市南区横手１丁目１２番４８号 2 266
株式会社フジヤマ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区元町1丁目7-12201 1 200
株式会社フタバ設計那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市仲3丁目9番30号 1 339
株式会社復建エンジニヤリング福岡支社 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１２番１５号 1 273
復建調査設計株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目１２番２４号 1 422
株式会社不動エンジニアリング那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄西１丁目３番１０号 1 143
冨洋設計株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神5丁目7番3号福岡天神北ビル８階 1 415
株式会社プレック研究所九州事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番１９号 1 231
株式会社プロレリック佐賀営業所 佐賀県武雄市朝日町大字甘久２２８２番地３ 2 188
平成地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡1丁目７番２５号 2 232
平和総合コンサルタント株式会社大野城営業所 福岡県大野城市大城１丁目２０番３３号５０４号 2 112
株式会社ベクトル 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉5丁目13番2号 2 210
豊栄コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前2丁目３番１８号サンメール空港２階 1 373
株式会社ホーホゥ 福岡県那珂川市安徳１０３番１号 1 424
マサキ測量設計株式会社 福岡県直方市大字感田７２０番地の１ 1 78
株式会社間瀬コンサルタント福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目6番28号ユナイト博多ビル7階 1 419
株式会社松尾設計福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市南区市崎1-2-8-203 1 260
未来プラン株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路5番6-2号 1 226
株式会社溝田設計事務所福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区舞松原2丁目20番10号 1 205
三井共同建設コンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目14番1号スフィンクスセンター9階 1 29
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明治コンサルタント株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3丁目6番3号 1 42
メック株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区百道浜2丁目3番33号 1 418
株式会社森緑地設計事務所 福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区千代４丁目２９番４６号 1 99
八洲開発 株式会社 熊本県熊本市東区月出1-1-52 2 432
八千代エンジニヤリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴三丁目９番３９号福岡舞鶴スクエア９階 1 6
株式会社山下設計九州支社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区御供所町３番２１号大博通りビジネスセンター１階 2 356
株式会社 唯設計事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２丁目７番１４号ＹＵＩビル 1 244
株式会社ＵＲリンケージ九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神三丁目9番33号 1 148
株式会社Ｕ・Ｔ・エンジニアリング  福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南二丁目８番３５号博多ステラビル２階 1 376
株式会社よかネット 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町３番８号 1 52
株式会社四航コンサルタント熊本営業所 熊本県熊本市中央区坪井1丁目9-22-401 2 63
ライト工業株式会社九州統括支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１１番２１号ＲＭＯ大名・赤坂 2 243
株式会社ランドスケープむら 福岡県福岡市南区大橋２丁目２番１号マルイビル２階 1 335
株式会社ランドプラン 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐5丁目15番24号 1 355
ランドブレイン株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目８番２５号ニッコービル６階 1 109
株式会社緑景九州事務所 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通5丁目10番10号 1 286
有限会社ワークス設計 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴３丁目６番２３号サンハイツ舞鶴406号 1 293
株式会社ワールドプランニング福岡支店 福岡県太宰府市朱雀５丁目５番２３号 1 185
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アイアール株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉2丁目15-10-514 1 259
株式会社アサノ大成基礎エンジニアリング九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区春町1丁目6番6号 2 381
アジアエンヂニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目14番8号 2 151
株式会社エース九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目9番25号 2 147
エヌエス環境株式会社 西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区相生町3丁目2番3号 2 272
エヌビー技術株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉4丁目27番3号テクノ住吉203 1 237
応用地質株式会社九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉３－１－８０オヌキ新博多ビル３階 2 341
株式会社カミナガ 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目7番13号 1 118
川崎地質株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目８番３４号博多駅ＦＲビル６階 2 267
関西技術コンサルタント株式会社福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻1丁目4番9号102 2 114
基礎地盤コンサルタンツ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市早良区原２丁目１６番７号 2 46
一般財団法人九州環境管理協会 福岡県福岡市東区松香台一丁目10番1号 2 5
株式会社九州ジオテック筑紫野支店 福岡県筑紫野市上古賀3丁目12番41号 1 296
株式会社九州地質コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町２丁目３番２１号 1 56
株式会社共和テック 福岡県久留米市東合川三丁目１番地１１ 1 270
興亜開発株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市南区井尻３丁目１２番３３号アンビエント井尻１階 1 217
国土防災技術株式会社 福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東雲町１丁目２番３号クリスタルビル３０３ 2 350
産業開発コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区筥松三丁目１３番９号 2 274
サンコーコンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町２番３号フジランドビル６階 2 18
株式会社ジオシステム 福岡県福岡市博多区竹下5丁目19番22号 1 119
株式会社ジオテック技術士事務所 福岡県福岡市南区清水4丁目22番1号 1 305
株式会社ジオフォーメーション 福岡県福岡市南区柏原2丁目27-16 1 90
新地研工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区原田１丁目４２番４１号 1 71
新日本グラウト工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目15番18号 1 214
株式会社セイコー 福岡県久留米市上津町1874 1 412
大栄開発株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚七丁目2番24号 1 82
大日本ダイヤコンサルタント株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区千代５丁目３番１９号 2 409
タナベ環境工学株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市東区松田3丁目1番20号 2 401
中央開発株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼6丁目３番27号 2 342
株式会社テクノ大地 福岡県久留米市大善寺町夜明1023番地 1 122
株式会社東亜建設コンサルタント 福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目１０－１５アトルビル２Ｆ 2 152
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株式会社東京ソイルリサーチ 九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南5丁目8番40号 1 402
株式会社東光コンサルタンツ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3-12-16東比恵スクエアビル5階 2 302
株式会社東和土質 福岡県福岡市南区大楠１丁目３０番２１号福徳ビル３０６ 1 225
中日本建設コンサルタント株式会社九州事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目４番４号 2 326
株式会社西日本ソイルコンサルタント 福岡県福岡市東区原田３丁目２－４ 1 23
西日本地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目6番18号 1 180
株式会社ニチボー 福岡県福岡市南区清水3-5-22 1 74
日鉄鉱コンサルタント株式会社九州本社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目6番23号博多駅前第2ビル 2 146
日本工営株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵１丁目２番１２号 2 393
日本地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目25番25号 1 193
復建調査設計株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目１２番２４号 2 422
平成地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡1丁目７番２５号 1 232
株式会社ベクトル 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉5丁目13番2号 1 210
明治コンサルタント株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3丁目6番3号 2 42
よりそい不動産鑑定株式会 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番38号チサンマンション天神3-209 1 28
ライト工業株式会社九州統括支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１１番２１号ＲＭＯ大名・赤坂 1 243
株式会社和晃地質コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市城南区西片江２丁目７番１１号 1 145
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株式会社アーバンプラン 福岡県久留米市三潴町高三潴261番地1の5 1 340
株式会社アイノートコンサルタント 福岡県小郡市松崎18番地2inoteビル 1 111
株式会社旭鑑定補償 福岡県福岡市中央区白金2丁目11番9号CR福岡ビル5階 1 72
朝日航洋株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目１２番１号アバンダント９５ ５階 2 165
株式会社アプレイザルジャパン福岡本部 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴１丁目１番１０号天神シルバービル２階 2 129
諫山土地家屋調査士事務所 福岡県那珂川市道善２丁目８５番地 2 201
株式会社イビソク福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻4丁目42番地25号 102号 2 87
株式会社エイト日本技術開発九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉三丁目１番８０号 2 320
株式会社エム・シー・シー九州 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵二丁目17番27号ローズマンション第一博多2号館233号室 1 229
株式会社海渡設計 福岡県福岡市東区名島二丁目2番８号 2 377
株式会社鑑定ソリュート福岡 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目6番1号九勧筑紫通ビル３階 1 174
株式会社鑑定補償向野研究所 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１０番１号シャンボール大名Ａ－1102 1 354
株式会社九州開発エンジニヤリング福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目8番26号 1 379
株式会社建匠コンサルタント福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区板付7丁目10番27号第15博多南ＩＲビル505号 1 309
株式会社孝栄設計コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区井尻１丁目３６番２０号孝栄ビル 1 37
株式会社さくらビジネスパートナーズ 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番22号新日本ビル5階 1 64
株式会社三和コンサルタント 福岡県筑紫野市阿志岐2480-1 1 135
株式会社三和綜合コンサル 九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町2番7号博多東エースビル5階 1 332
株式会社シーマコンサルタント大宰府営業所 福岡県太宰府市朱雀３丁目9-26 2 337
株式会社ジオ 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町10番1号 2 423
株式会社シティプラン 福岡県福岡市早良区荒江2丁目8番1号 1 101
新日本総合鑑定株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１０番２号シャンボール大名B棟２０１号 1 265
株式会社新和コンサルタント 福岡県太宰府市水城2丁目18番37号 1 203
株式会社総研 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１３番２号興銀ビル５階 1 199
株式会社第一鑑定リサーチ 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目２番５０号大名ＤＴビル６階 1 271
株式会社大建補償コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区井尻3丁目22番23号4階 1 49
【資格取り下げ】大和総合補償株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神4丁目2番20号 1 16
大和不動産鑑定株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目２番２０号天神幸ビル３Ｆ 1 248
株式会社谷澤総合鑑定所九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神２丁目８番３８号協和ビル４階 1 306
ダン企画設計コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂2丁目16番14号 1 375
株式会社 地域科学研究所福岡事務所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目8番31号九州ビル 1 86
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商号又は名称 住所 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社テクノ 福岡県久留米市東合川3丁目1番21号 2 208
東洋コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県朝倉郡筑前町松延796番地37 1 345
株式会社都市総合開発研究所 宮崎県都城市栄町２４号２番 2 323
株式会社都市リサーチ 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目１番１２号メゾン天神４０２号 1 420
株式会社中村測建 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾１丁目３番40号 2 290
日本都市技術株式会社西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目４番１号 2 14
有限会社フィールズ鑑定法人 福岡県福岡市中央区警固2丁目12番5号 1 395
株式会社福岡茜コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町４番１６号 1 183
公益社団法人福岡県不動産鑑定士協会 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町1-40大樹生命福岡祇園ビル8階 1 396
株式会社福岡山ノ手鑑定舎 福岡県福岡市中央区大名1丁目9番33号ソロン赤坂ビル2階 1 220
福高総合技術コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町4番23号 1 117
株式会社福起設計コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町１１番１８号 1 374
株式会社プライム評価研究所 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番３０号西鉄赤坂ビル７階 1 307
プラス不動産鑑定有限会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目1番43号東洋マンション602号室 1 206
平和総合コンサルタント株式会社大野城営業所 福岡県大野城市大城１丁目２０番３３号５０４号 1 112
株式会社毎長補償鑑定 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲12番13号樋口ビル１階 1 212
株式会社間瀬コンサルタント福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目6番28号ユナイト博多ビル7階 2 419
有限会社三浦設計コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市南区大楠3丁目11番39号ローレルハイツ高宮205号 1 17
株式会社みずほ不動産鑑定所 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴3丁目2番4号福岡舞鶴ビル6階 1 262
三共測量設計株式会社 福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区井尻1丁目8番1号 2 124
株式会社優輝総合コンサル筑紫支店 福岡県太宰府市観世音寺１丁目７番４８号 1 254
ユーテック株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市美しが丘南2丁目2番地7 1 70
芳野測量設計株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎７丁目５番８号 1 26
よりそい不動産鑑定株式会 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番38号チサンマンション天神3-209 2 28
株式会社ランド・コンサルタント九州支社 福岡県福岡市南区高木2丁目5番10号 1 103
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